
EPIN:
Bid Title:
Bid Opening Date:
Procurement Analyst:

4,727,116.00$                                        
4,800,940.82$                                        

6,495,638.00$                                        

4,285,566.20$                                        

LIC COM LLC
KAKAVAKI INC 2,253,588.48$                                        

2,622,480.70$                                        

1,576,542.90$                                        

MIVILA CORP. MIVILA FOODS
H SCHRIER & CO INC
Horseshoe Hauling, LLC
ROBBINS SALES COMPANY INC

FINESSE CREATIONS INC
SHAVER FOODS, LLC 5,278,455.30$                                        

Vendor Name

NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services
Office of Citywide Procurement

85725B0065
DOC Shelf-Stable Foods

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

5/20/2025
Jivaunie Dennis

CLASS 1 Totals


