NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services			
Office of Citywide Procurement			
EPIN:	85725B0065		
Bid Title:	DOC Shelf-Stable Foods		
Bid Opening Date:	5/20/2025		
Procurement Analyst:	Jivaunie Dennis		

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Vendor Name	CLASS 1 Totals	
LIC COM LLC	\$ 1,576,542.90	
KAKAVAKI INC	\$ 2,253,588.48	
MIVILA CORP. MIVILA FOODS	\$ 2,622,480.70	
H SCHRIER & CO INC	\$ 4,285,566.20	
Horseshoe Hauling, LLC	\$ 4,727,116.00	
ROBBINS SALES COMPANY INC	\$ 4,800,940.82	
SHAVER FOODS, LLC	\$ 5,278,455.30	
FINESSE CREATIONS INC	\$ 6,495,638.00	